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Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catelyn Dean338
Pearland Elite

9.775 9.575 9.5009.225 38.075
1 1 5 4T 1T

1T

Annie Hensley312
Iron Cross

9.500 9.525 9.6009.450 38.075
5T 2 1 1T 1T

1T

Peyton Laverell346
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.375 9.6009.250 37.775
4 4 3T 1T 3T

3T

Chloe Shaw356
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.350 9.5009.325 37.775
2 5 2 4T 3T

3T

Addison Watson396
TAAG

9.575 9.050 9.4008.900 36.925
3 11T 8T 7 5 

5 

Lyla Wong285
Discover

9.475 9.175 9.5508.625 36.825
7 8T 13 3 6T

6T

Anna Otero383
Sugar Land

9.500 9.275 9.3008.750 36.825
5T 6 11T 8T 6T

6T

Kennedi Willis374
Reflex

9.350 8.950 9.2509.150 36.700
9T 14T 6 10T 8 

8 

Rory Healey376
Stars

9.150 9.050 9.5008.900 36.600
15T 11T 8T 4T 9 

9 

Eleanor Havens291
H-town Elite

9.350 9.225 9.2008.750 36.525
9T 7 11T 12T 10 

10 

Carla Angueira-Colombani264
Champion Academy

9.050 9.175 9.1508.925 36.300
17 8T 7 14 11 

11 

Eleni Rose Strickler280
Discover

9.300 8.950 9.2508.775 36.275
11 14T 10 10T 12 

12 

Leah Roberts352
Pearland Elite

9.200 8.475 9.2009.250 36.125
14 18 3T 12T 13 

13 

Alana Taylor317
Iron Cross

9.400 8.775 9.1008.350 35.625
8 16 16 15 14 

14 

Analia Morales301
HGA

9.250 8.975 9.3008.025 35.550
13 13 18 8T 15 

15 

Mariah Cater320
Legacy

8.750 9.400 8.9508.400 35.500
19 3 15 18 16 

16 

Kaylee Black398
Thonrton's

9.000 9.150 8.9007.900 34.950
18 10 19 19 17 

17 

Chanel Bradley387
TAAG

9.150 8.200 9.0008.100 34.450
15T 19 17 16T 18 

18 

Kaylee Love314
Iron Cross

9.275 8.700 9.0007.100 34.075
12 17 20 16T 19 

19 

Promise Allen295
HGA

8.200 8.075 8.6008.425 33.300
20 20 14 20 20 

20 
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